BUS I - AM

7:46 AM - Stop / Dietrich & Gamel Cemetery Road
7:48 AM - Stop / 11687 Gamel Cemetery Road
7:48 AM - Stop / 11718 Gamel Cemetery

7:49 AM - Stop / 11790 Cc

7:49 AM - Stop / County Rd Cc & Dunaway Rd
7:51 AM - Stop / 15 Ashford Place

7:51 AM - Stop / 36 Ashford Place

7:52 AM - Stop / 46 Ashford Place

7:52 AM - Stop / Ashford Place & Glenkee

7:53 AM - Stop / 60 Ashford Place

7:53 AM - Stop / 64 Ashford Place

7:53 AM - Stop / 14 Ashford Place

7:55 AM - Stop / Greenbrier & Adventura Drive
7:56 AM - Stop / 56 Adventura Drive

7:56 AM - Stop / 54 Adventura Drive

7:57 AM - Stop / 45 Adventura Drive (Cul-de-sac)
7:57 AM - Stop / 33 Adventura Drive (cul-de-sac)
7:57 AM - Stop / 13 Adventura Drive ( cul-de-sac)

7:58 AM - Stop / 11546 Gamel Cemetery Road



8:00 AM - Stop / Bermuda Dr & Burns Ct
8:01 AM - Stop / 1628 Bermuda Drive

8:01 AM - Stop / 1646 Bermuda Drive

8:01 AM - Stop / Bermuda Dr & Championship Ln
8:02 AM - Stop / 1825 Championship Lane
8:03 AM - Stop / 1837 Championship Lane
8:03 AM - Stop / 1848 Championship Lane
8:03 AM - Stop / 1851 Championship Lane
8:03 AM - Stop / 1946 Masters

8:04 AM - Stop / 1954 Masters Dr

8:05 AM - Stop / 1903 Masters

8:07 AM - Stop / 1619 Bermuda Drive









